Freyersee Camping GmbH
Tullastr. 11

76661 Philippsburg o

Tel +49 7256-1372 ’

Fax +49 7256-8611 m Z
Info@Camping-Freyersee.de

www.camping-freyersee.de ‘ : i [

Pitch prices per night €

CaraVaN/M OO OMIE. . ..o e e e 7,50
Caravan/Motorhome [aKefront. ......cc.voiiiii e e eaas 10,00
TNt (SMall/MEAIUM/AIGE) .+« . e eve e ettt e eaeee ettt e e e e e e e e e eaaeeeeeeannns 5,00/7,00/9,00
(O Y (o)1) T 3,00
Motorbike/Luggage trailer..........cooiriii i 1,50

Prices per person per night
AU S . .o, 8,50
Children/Teenager (free for children younger than 3).........veeeeueeeneneerrereeeneriieeseneenanns 4,00

Visitors without overn |g ht Stay* (Only daily visitors who are guests of our overnight visitors)

AGURS . .o s 4,00
Children/Teenager (free for children younger than 3)..........eeeerieeerieirineeeeieieeeaeaeaaaeaaaeeens 2,00

Electricity charges

Fixed rate per night for tents / caravan..............ccooviiiiiiiiic i, 2,00/ 3,50***
Electricity consumption per KW (for a stay of 5 nights and Ionger).............ceveeereeeeeeeeeeennn. 0,70***
Other

Washing mashine/dryer............oooviiiiiiiii e, see separate price list
Bike Rental** perday / per3days........cccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieii e 7,00/ 18,00
CaAMPING GBS ettt see separate price list

All the prices contain the statutory value added tax in an amount of 7%.

*  Stay from 09:00 a.m. to 09:00 p.m ** |limited capacity ***Price could be changed during season.

Important information:

e Teenagers who are younger than 18 years, cannot be accommodated without their legal
guardians.
e Dogs are not permitted.
e Season (15.04.-15.09.): Arrivals from 2:00 to 7:00 p.m. (Mo — Sa), and from 4:00 to 7.00 p.m. (Su)
e Reservation periods:
o up to four nights will be accepted four weeks before.
o up to two nights will be accepted one week before.
o Injuly and august reservations for less than 7 nights will be accepted only since 01.june.
e Cancellation charge:
o If you cancel not later than 4 weeks before arrival, we will charge 25 €.
If you cancel not later than 3 days before arrival, we will charge 30% of the complete price.
If you cancel within the last 3 days before arrival, we will charge 50% of the complete price.
If you do not arrive we will charge the complete price.
If you leave erlier, as you have booked, we charge for the last nights 50 % of the normal price.
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